
RICHLAND COUNTY 2024 4-H SHOW SCHEDULE 
All Shows will be held at the Richland County Fairgrounds unless otherwise noted. 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 
6:00PM- Public Speaking contest 
 

Friday, June 28, 2024 
9:00AM- Dog Show 
2:00PM- Cat Show (at extension office) 
 

Thursday, July 18, 2024 
5:00PM- Barns & Community Building Set Up 
 

Friday, July 19, 2024 
8:00AM- General Projects Show (Community Building) 
3:00PM- State Fair Selection Announcements (Community Building) 
 

Saturday, July 20, 2024 
9:00AM- Youth Tractor Driving Contest (infield) 
 

Sunday, July 21, 2024 
8:00AM- Horse Show 
5:00PM- Swine Weigh-in 
 

Monday, July 22, 2024 
8:00AM-NOON- Market animal weigh-ins (Beef, Goat, Sheep) 
3:00PM- Barnyard Games (Wash Racks) 
 
Tuesday, July 23, 2024 
8:00AM- Swine Show  
9:00AM- Dairy Show  
10:00AM- Rabbit Show  
2:00PM- Sheep Show 
 
Wednesday, July 24, 2024 
8:00AM- Beef & Bucket Calf Show  
10:00AM- Poultry Show 
2:00PM- Goat Show 
 
Thursday, July 25, 2024 
8:00AM- Master Showmanship 
3:00PM- Auction (All non-junior fair animals released 30 minutes after auction) 
 
Friday, July 26, 2024 
11:00AM-1:00PM- General Projects are released (C0mmunity Building) 
3:00PM- All animals are released 
 

Saturday, July 27, 2024 
8:00AM- Fair Grounds Clean-up & Thank You Cards 


